
Profit Rates of 2022
General Pool

Following rates are declared for the captioned months on annual basis

Taajir Bachat Account

Asaan Bachat Account

Bawaqar Bachat Account

Bawaqar Bachat Account

Bawaqar Bachat Account

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates

Behtreen Amdan Certificates
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Sr.No Products

Half yearly

Half yearly

Monthly

Quarterly

Half yearly

Quarterly

Monthly

Quarterly

Half yearly

Monthly

Quarterly

Half yearly

Yearly

Monthly

Quarterly

Half yearly

2 Year 

Monthly

Quarterly

Half yearly

Yearly 

3 Year

Profit Payment Options 

On demand 

On demand 

On demand 

On demand 

On demand 

Quarterly

6 months

6 months

6 months

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

2 year

2 year

2 year

2 year

3 year

3 year

3 year

3 year
3 year

Period Jan -22

4.78%

5.70%

6.32%

6.44%

6.62%

6.68%

6.93%

0.00%

7.24%

7.67%

7.79%

0.00%

8.34%

9.14%

9.26%

9.44%

10.55%

10.61%

10.73%

10.92%

11.28%

12.76%

Feb -22

4.78%

5.70%

6.31%

6.43%

6.62%

6.68%

6.92%

0.00%

7.23%

7.66%

7.78%

0.00%

8.33%

9.13%

9.25%

9.44%

10.54%

10.60%

10.72%

10.91%

11.27%

12.74%

March-22 April-22 Jul-22

4.86%

5.79%

6.41%

6.54%

6.72%

6.78%

7.03%

0.00%

7.35%

7.78%

7.91%

0.00%

8.47%

9.27%

9.40%

9.59%

10.71%

10.77%

10.89%

11.08%

11.45%

12.95%

5.48%

6.54%

7.24%

7.38%

7.59%

7.66%

7.94%

0.00%

8.30%

8.79%

8.93%

0.00%

9.56%

10.47%

10.61%

10.83%

12.09%

12.16%

12.30%

12.51%

12.93%

14.62%

5.32%

6.35%

7.03%

7.17%

7.37%

7.44%

7.71%

0.00%

8.05%

8.53%

8.67%

0.00%

9.28%

10.17%

10.31%

10.51%

11.74%

11.81%

11.94%

12.15%

12.56%

14.20%

May-22

5.95%

7.09%

7.85%

8.00%

8.23%

8.31%

8.61%

0.00%

9.00%

9.53%

9.68%

0.00%

10.37%

11.36%

11.51%

11.74%

13.11%

13.19%

13.34%

13.57%

14.03%

15.86%

NRSP Microfinance Bank Limited - Islamic Division

Aug-22 Sep-22

5.45%

6.50%

7.19%

7.33%

7.54%

7.61%

7.89%

0.00%

8.24%

8.73%

8.87%

0.00%

9.50%

10.41%

10.55%

10.76%

12.01%

12.08%

12.22%

12.43%

12.85%

14.53%

5.65%

6.74%

7.47%

7.61%

7.83%

7.90%

8.19%

0.00%

8.55%

9.06%

9.21%

0.00%

9.86%

10.80%

10.95%

11.16%

12.47%

12.54%

12.69%

12.90%

13.34%

15.08%

Oct-22 Nov-22
5.68%

6.77%

7.50%

7.64%

7.86%

7.93%

8.22%

0.00%

8.59%

9.10%

9.24%

0.00%

9.90%

10.84%

10.99%

11.21%

12.52%

12.59%

12.74%

12.95%

13.39%

15.14%

6.22%

7.42%

8.22%

8.38%

8.62%

8.70%

9.02%

0.00%

9.42%

10.77%

10.93%

0.00%

12.45%

11.89%

12.05%

12.29%

13.73%

13.01%

13.17%

13.41%

14.68%

15.00%

Jun-22

5.60%

6.67%

7.39%

7.54%

7.75%

7.82%

8.11%

0.00%

8.47%

8.97%

9.11%

0.00%

9.76%

10.69%

10.84%

11.05%

12.34%

12.42%

12.56%

12.77%

13.20%

14.93%

Dec-22
6.27%

7.48%

8.28%

8.44%

8.68%

8.76%

9.08%

0.00%

9.49%

10.85%

11.01%

0.00%

12.54%

11.98%

12.14%

12.38%

13.83%

13.10%

13.26%

13.51%

14.79%

15.11%


