

NRSP Microfinance Bank Limited - Islamic Division

Profit Rates of 2022

General Pool

Following rates are declared for the captioned months on annual basis

Sr.No	Products	Profit Payment Options	Period	Jan -22	Feb -22	March-22	April-22	May-22	Jun-22	Jul-22	Aug-22	Sep-22	Oct-22	Nov-22	Dec-22
1	Taajir Bachat Account	Half yearly	On demand	4.78%	4.78%	4.86%	5.48%	5.95%	5.60%	5.32%	5.45%	5.65%	5.68%	6.22%	6.27%
2	Asaan Bachat Account	Half yearly	On demand	5.70%	5.70%	5.79%	6.54%	7.09%	6.67%	6.35%	6.50%	6.74%	6.77%	7.42%	7.48%
3	Bawaqar Bachat Account	Monthly	On demand	6.32%	6.31%	6.41%	7.24%	7.85%	7.39%	7.03%	7.19%	7.47%	7.50%	8.22%	8.28%
4	Bawaqar Bachat Account	Quarterly	On demand	6.44%	6.43%	6.54%	7.38%	8.00%	7.54%	7.17%	7.33%	7.61%	7.64%	8.38%	8.44%
5	Bawaqar Bachat Account	Half yearly	On demand	6.62%	6.62%	6.72%	7.59%	8.23%	7.75%	7.37%	7.54%	7.83%	7.86%	8.62%	8.68%
6	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Quarterly	Quarterly	6.68%	6.68%	6.78%	7.66%	8.31%	7.82%	7.44%	7.61%	7.90%	7.93%	8.70%	8.76%
7	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Monthly	6 months	6.93%	6.92%	7.03%	7.94%	8.61%	8.11%	7.71%	7.89%	8.19%	8.22%	9.02%	9.08%
8	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Quarterly	6 months	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
9	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Half yearly	6 months	7.24%	7.23%	7.35%	8.30%	9.00%	8.47%	8.05%	8.24%	8.55%	8.59%	9.42%	9.49%
10	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Monthly	1 year	7.67%	7.66%	7.78%	8.79%	9.53%	8.97%	8.53%	8.73%	9.06%	9.10%	10.77%	10.85%
11	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Quarterly	1 year	7.79%	7.78%	7.91%	8.93%	9.68%	9.11%	8.67%	8.87%	9.21%	9.24%	10.93%	11.01%
12	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Half yearly	1 year	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
13	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Yearly	1 year	8.34%	8.33%	8.47%	9.56%	10.37%	9.76%	9.28%	9.50%	9.86%	9.90%	12.45%	12.54%
14	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Monthly	2 year	9.14%	9.13%	9.27%	10.47%	11.36%	10.69%	10.17%	10.41%	10.80%	10.84%	11.89%	11.98%
15	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Quarterly	2 year	9.26%	9.25%	9.40%	10.61%	11.51%	10.84%	10.31%	10.55%	10.95%	10.99%	12.05%	12.14%
16	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Half yearly	2 year	9.44%	9.44%	9.59%	10.83%	11.74%	11.05%	10.51%	10.76%	11.16%	11.21%	12.29%	12.38%
17	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	2 Year	2 year	10.55%	10.54%	10.71%	12.09%	13.11%	12.34%	11.74%	12.01%	12.47%	12.52%	13.73%	13.83%
18	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Monthly	3 year	10.61%	10.60%	10.77%	12.16%	13.19%	12.42%	11.81%	12.08%	12.54%	12.59%	13.01%	13.10%
19	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Quarterly	3 year	10.73%	10.72%	10.89%	12.30%	13.34%	12.56%	11.94%	12.22%	12.69%	12.74%	13.17%	13.26%
20	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Half yearly	3 year	10.92%	10.91%	11.08%	12.51%	13.57%	12.77%	12.15%	12.43%	12.90%	12.95%	13.41%	13.51%
21	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	Yearly	3 year	11.28%	11.27%	11.45%	12.93%	14.03%	13.20%	12.56%	12.85%	13.34%	13.39%	14.68%	14.79%
22	Behtreen Amdan Certificates	3 Year	3 year	12.76%	12.74%	12.95%	14.62%	15.86%	14.93%	14.20%	14.53%	15.08%	15.14 [%]	15.00%	15.11%
		,													